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CANDY JEREMY - URBAN QUENTIN
PINTA NESTOR DAMIAN - SAAVEDRA DIETZ MIGUEL ABRAHAM
BRUNO VALENTINO NICOLAS - MOZZICAFREDDO MARTIN LEONARDO
FIGUEROA MARCOS GASTON - ALGANARAS JULIAN
CAFFA RODRIGO - CAFFA MAURICIO
MOSQUERA PRADOLIN ALBERTO ALEJANDRO - MICOLI LUCAS MATIAS
ORELLANA PASCUAL- AMEGLIO ANDRES

00:41:42.3
00:41:42.6
00:41:48.3
00:41:49.6
00:41:53.6
00:42:04.3
00:43:55.0



8 4 BOURLOT PABLO JOAQUIN - ETCHEVARNE MAXIMILIANO 00:44:03.7

9 23 CONTE LUCAS - DE GAETANO RODRIGO AGUSTIN 00:52:22.8
1 11 REMPEL NICOLAS -PASCUALI BAUTISTA 00:43:21.3
2 12 PUZZO VALENTINO - IBERN IAN 00:43:21.7
3 10 BARRANQUERO SANTIAGO - NENNA MALLAVIA VALENTINO 00:50:43.3



1 13 GOPAR AMAIKE - LAZARTE GABRIELA BEATRIZ 00:51:49.1

1 15 RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO - RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 00:43:44.7
2 14 ZABALETA JOSE MARIA - ALVAREZ CHANCALAY JUAN IGNACIO 00:44:25.4
3 17 PENCHULEF CLAUDIO SERGIO - GONZALEZ EDUARDO FABIAN 00:46:23.2
4 16 RIVAS ELIO - NAVARRO FERNANDEZ RODRIGO 00:56:23.2



1 21 CATALANO MARTINA - CARNICERO EMANUEL 00:43:43.5
2 22 PENCHULEF JONATHAN - PENCHULEF LUCIA LUJAN 00:44:01.0
2 19 MURNOZ JUAN JOSE - MUNOZ KEILA ORIANA 00:44:01.3
4 18 VELAZQUEZ CANDELA - VELAZQUEZ MANUEL 00:44:51.3
5 20 ROBLEDO JUAN IGNACIO - IMILQUEO FANNY GRISELDA 00:47:40.5

1 49 SOLOTAR JULIAN MATIAS 00:46:36.8
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53
51
57
58
55
50
52

LINARES OMAR DARIO
CASTILLO RODRIGO JOSE
FERNANDEZ JORGE ADRIAN
DOOR CLAUDIO
BONDESIO PABLO EDGAR
DISTANZA GABRIEL
MALDONADO CARLOS CEFERINO

00:46:44.5
00:46:46.7
00:48:58.0
00:54:40.1
00:54:47.4
00:55:06.1
00:55:25.6



9 59 FEIJOO MARCELO 00:55:39.7

10 56 SALAZAR EDGARDO RUBEN 00:56:54.8
Categorfaé- KISENIOR

1 31 SALINAS JULIAN DANIEL 00:42:42.7

2 33 BOTTINI SIMON 00:43:47.6

3 27 SALCEDO JUAN PABLO 00:44:46.2

4 36 MURNOZ JONATHAN 00:45:06.1



35
28
32
26
30
29
34

BEOVIDE ANGEL
PICHUNCURA LUIS
DIDO BRUNO
BROCATO SANTINO
CAMPOS MARTIN
CABALLERO RUIZ BENJAMIN SANTIAGO
BARRA FELIPE

00:45:07.2
00:46:41.0
00:46:42.6
00:48:03.3
00:53:44.0
00:53:52.7
00:53:58.1



1 37 MAS CONTRERAS ANA GISELLE 00:52:40.0
1 38 GUTIERREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 00:45:11.0
2 41 JIMENEZ HECTOR ANTONIO 00:45:58.3
3 40 MURNOZ ISMAEL 00:48:20.9
4 39 OLIVARES JUAN ELIO 00:49:54.0



1 43 MARTINEZ JUAN PABLO 00:45:52.6
2 42 LEIVA JORGE GUSTAVO 00:45:53.6
3 46 PINILLA DANIEL NICOL&S 00:49:09.6
4 45 TORRES CARLOS 00:49:09.7
5 47 CARDENAS ALEJANDRO FABIO 00:51:06.4
6 48 LEYRO DIAZ JORGE 00:53:50.0



7 44 ARIAS JUAN MARIA 00:53:56.3

1 94 FRASSE CRISTIAN GUSTAVO - PENCHULEF JUAN CRUZ 00:45:10.1
2 89 ARAVENA FABIAN ALBERTO - ARAVENA DAMIAN NORBERTO 00:45:18.1
3 92 GUERRERO JOSE LUIS - CORDOBA JOAQUIN 00:45:20.8
4 88 PFEIFFER GENARO MELOR - CARAZO EMILIO 00:46:29.1
5 93 SCHILLING JUAN JOSE - CATALANO MARIO CESAR 00:49:11.6



91 SOSA GASTON DARIO - INALAF SEBASTIAN OSCAR 00:49:17.3

7 920 SOLANA JORGE HECTOR - SAEZ DANIEL 00:53:14.9
1 95 JARA NICOLAS - CIFUENTES NICOLAS 00:45:26.9
2 102 CHIAPPE GASTON ADRIAN - HENRIQUEZ CHRISTOPHER FABIAN 00:46:30.5
3 97 CARRASCO JOSE ANTONIO - MUNOZ ALFREDO 00:46:39.4
4 98 LUENGO MARCOS - ALVAREZ GONZALO ANDRES 00:48:09.7



5 929 BERJMAN FEDERICO - CHESZES EZEQUIEL 00:48:16.5

6 100 CATRIMILLA SEGUNDO ENRIQUE - CATRIMILLA LAUTARO FABIAN 00:51:09.8
7 101 RODRIGUEZ SERGIO - CODINA MAURO NO LARGO
1 106 MASTRANGELO DIEGO SEBASTIAN - POCAI JUAN MARIA 00:46:36.3
2 109 MARNONE JULIO CESAR - TABORDA HERNAN DARIO 00:47:11.5

3 113 CIDES CLAUDIO - BAGGIO FRANCISCO MARTIN 00:47:40.6
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111
108
107
103
115
104
110

MONTES WALTER - FERNANDEZ JOSE
SANCHEZ SERGIO - ARBAS DANIEL
VARGAS WALTER MAXIMILIANO - RODRIGUEZ SILVIO JAVIER
STUPINO CLAUDIO GUILLERMO - GOPAR ARIEL ANTONIO
PSENDA CHRISTIAN - TRIVINO NESTOR DANIEL
GOMEZ JOSE MARIA - GOMEZ DANIEL EDUARDO
BALBARREY GERMAN PABLO - SILVA ERRIPA ENRIQUE RUBEN

00:47:50.3
00:48:19.1
00:48:54.7
00:49:27.7
00:49:31.5
00:49:33.6
00:49:37.9



11 114 PIZZORNO MARTIN - ECHARRI LEANDRO 00:49:41.1

12 112 SANDOVAL SERGIO - SANDOVAL ANDRES 00:51:11.9
13 116 CORTES JOSE - VIDAL RUAL ALEJANDRO NO LARGO
1 124 PIEROTTI BLAS LUIS - CORREA LEONARDO 00:47:54.6
2 123 CODINA SERGIO - VEGA NELSON 00:48:08.3

3 117 TUCCI ENRIQUE - TUCCI LUIS ANGEL 00:48:20.1



4 121 AGUILAR HUGO - LO MORO FRANCISCO ANTONIO 00:48:25.5
5 118 MORALES ALBERTO EMILIO ISAIAS - DIETZ JOSE JUAN 00:49:06.9
6 122 FERNANDEZ ANIBAL - MANSILLA MARIANO 00:49:28.9
7 125 CRESPO VICTOR HUGO - CUPPARI JUAN ANTONIO 00:49:45.3
8 120 MONTERO JOSE MIGUEL - VALDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 00:52:04.1
9 119 GOMEZ ALBERTO JOSE - GARAT TRISTAN EDGARDO 00:55:13.0



1 127 KISSNER CLAUDIA - MENDANA ZULMA NOEMI 00:51:53.3

2 126 GONZALEZ VALERIA - LINARES MARCIA 00:53:12.8
1 129 PEREIRA HOFNER FELIPE JUAN JOSE - HOFNER PATRICIA LILIANA 00:49:55.3
2 128 CARRANZA VICTOR MANUEL - RIVERA LAGOS JOHANA PAOLA 00:49:56.4
3 131 PAVELKA BRUNO - MADORRAN MICAELA 00:50:13.8
4 130 HUMMEL DIANA - MARTINEZ NAHUEL 00:54:21.3



1 135 RAMIREZ JAVIER - HUGHES LEILA CAROL 00:49:39.1
2 137 RECONDO GABRIEL EDUARDO - BUSSO VALERIA JESSICA 00:49:49.6
3 138 RIMADA FRANCISCO - CARRASCO INES 00:50:09.4
4 136 KEES MARIO ALBERTO - NEVEU MARINA 00:51:00.6
5 134 LEON MALDONADO IVAN PABLO - ALONSO LUCIANA 00:51:15.3
6 141 HENRIQUEZ CARLOS - BARRUEL JOSEFA 00:51:53.5



7 140 BARRA CLAUDIO RUBEN - RENZZETTI CLAUDIA 00:52:59.3

133 CARRASCO ORLANDO - GATTI FIORELLA 01:00:06.2
9 132 GARCIA ESTEBAN FABIAN - LUJAN ABRIL ANNE ARACELI NO LARGO
1 142 BARTH ALICIA BEATRIZ - BUSTOS ROBERTO 00:49:54.1
2 146 LUCCA CRISTINA - BALBOA RICARDO 00:50:20.0

3 143 PEREZ JORGE ADRIANO - TRINCHANT LIDIA MARGARITA 00:50:53.3



145 GUERRERO JOSE LUIS - PAYALEF ADELA MARTA 00:50:55.4

5 144 PENALVA MIRIAM - THOMAS MARCELO OMAR 00:51:24.9
1 60 COLIN HECTOR MAURICIO 00:47:36.3
2 66 VELAZQUEZ MATIAS 00:47:58.2
3 62 SOTELO DIEGO ALEJANDRO 00:48:01.1
4 71 GUERRERO JAVIER LEONEL 00:48:13.9



5 64 PAZ JONATAN 00:49:25.5
6 68 SOLORZA RAMIRO 00:50:00.3
7 65 OVIEDO JUAN PABLO 00:50:17.1
8 63 SFEIR PABLO 00:52:02.4
1 76 BUSNADIEGO ANDRES SERGIO 00:49:11.7

2 74 ROUMEC ANDRES 00:49:27.4
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69
72
70
82
78
80
83

ACOSTA DOMINGO AGUSTIN
MORON MATIAS
VIDELA WALTHER

HUISCALEO IVAN CESAR
BELMONTE FEDERICO
MAZZEI MARTiN
HUENTEMILLA JUAN CARLOS

00:49:39.0
00:49:39.9
00:50:46.4
00:51:24.5
00:52:01.3
00:52:46.5
00:53:38.5



10
11
12
13
14
15

77
84
86
85
87
79

PEREZ LUCAS
COLMENARES JULIO CESAR
BEOVIDE GUSTAVO
LUGRIN LUiS RAMON
MIRABETI ROBERTO
OVEJERO RICARDO

00:54:46.6
00:54:48.1
00:55:13.4
00:55:22.4
00:55:35.9
NO LARGO



PINTA NESTOR DAMIAN - SAAVEDRA DIETZ MIGUEL ABRAHAM 01:43:00.5 00:51:49.4 00:41:42.6 0 3:16:32:5
CANDY JEREMY - URBAN QUENTIN 01:43:03.4 00:51:50.4 00:41:42.3 0 3:16:36:1
BRUNO VALENTINO NICOLAS - MOZZICAFREDDO MARTIN LEONARDO 01:43:16.5 00:51:51.3 00:41:48.3 0 3:16:56:1



4 8 CAFFA RODRIGO - CAFFA MAURICIO 01:43:09.9 00:51:58.3 00:41:53.6 0 3:17:1:8
5 7 FIGUEROA MARCOS GASTON - ALGANARAS JULIAN 01:43:07.7 00:51:52.0 00:41:49.6 15 3:17:4:3
6 5 MOSQUERA PRADOLIN ALBERTO ALEJANDRO - MICOLI LUCAS MATIAS 01:43:36.8 00:51:55.4 00:42:04.3 0 3:17:36:5
7 3 ORELLANA PASCUAL- AMEGLIO ANDRES 01:45:39.7 00:52:58.2 00:43:55.0 15 3:22:47:9
8 4 BOURLOT PABLO JOAQUIN - ETCHEVARNE MAXIMILIANO 01:50:40.3 00:55:21.3 00:44:03.7 0 3:30:5:3
9 23 CONTE LUCAS - DE GAETANO RODRIGO AGUSTIN 02:05:35.8 01:04:50.5 00:52:22.8 0 4:2:49:1



1 12 PUZZO VALENTINO - IBERN IAN 01:43:46.0 00:53:14.8 00:43:21.7 0 3:20:22:5

2 11 REMPEL NICOLAS -PASCUALI BAUTISTA 01:46:21.6 00:53:14.1 00:43:21.3 0 3:22:57:0
3 10 BARRANQUERO SANTIAGO - NENNA MALLAVIA VALENTINO 01:57:24.7 00:58:52.2 00:50:43.3 0 3:47:0:2
1 13 GOPAR AMAIKE - LAZARTE GABRIELA BEATRIZ 02:26:53.1 01:07:24.7 00:51:49.1 0 4:26:6:9

1 15 RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO - RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 01:47:00.4 00:53:34.9 00:43:44.7 0 3:24:20:0



2 14 ZABALETA JOSE MARIA - ALVAREZ CHANCALAY JUAN IGNACIO 01:49:50.9 00:54:57.4 00:44:25.4 0 3:29:13:7

3 17 PENCHULEF CLAUDIO SERGIO - GONZALEZ EDUARDO FABIAN 01:52:49.9 00:55:02.8 00:46:23.2 15 3:34:30:9
4 16 RIVAS ELIO - NAVARRO FERNANDEZ RODRIGO 01:49:49.4 00:58:28.6 00:56:23.2 10min 3:44:41:2
1 21 CATALANO MARTINA - CARNICERO EMANUEL 01:46:19.3 00:53:18.0 00:43:43.5 0 3:23:20:8
2 22 PENCHULEF JONATHAN - PENCHULEF LUCIA LUJAN 01:49:26.4 00:54:55.1 00:44:01.0 0 3:28:22:5

3 19 MURNOZ JUAN JOSE - MUNOZ KEILA ORIANA 01:49:52.0 00:54:56.0 00:44:01.3 0 3:28:49:3



4 18 VELAZQUEZ CANDELA - VELAZQUEZ MANUEL 01:49:52.8 00:54:20.4 00:44:51.3 0 3:29:4:5

5 20 ROBLEDO JUAN IGNACIO - IMILQUEO FANNY GRISELDA 01:54:58.2 00:57:38.6 00:47:40.5 0 3:40:17:3
1 53 LINARES OMAR DARIO 01:54:29.1 00:55:35.8 00:46:44.5 15 3:37:4:4
2 49 SOLOTAR JULIAN MATIAS 01:56:26.5 00:56:47.0 00:46:36.8 0 3:39:50:3
3 51 CASTILLO RODRIGO JOSE 01:56:23.8 00:56:45.3 00:46:46.7 0 3:39:55:8
4 57 FERNANDEZ JORGE ADRIAN 02:03:12.1 00:58:47.5 00:48:58.0 15 3:51:12:6



5 58 DOOR CLAUDIO 02:09:21.6 01:06:02.7 00:54:40.1 15 4:10:19:4
6 50 DISTANZA GABRIEL 02:10:52.7 01:04:58.4 00:55:06.1 0 4:10:57:2
7 52 MALDONADO CARLOS CEFERINO 02:10:00.3 01:05:44.3 00:55:25.6 0 4:11:10:2
8 56 SALAZAR EDGARDO RUBEN 02:14:55.8 01:08:49.8 00:56:54.8 15 4:20:55:4
9 59 FEIJOO MARCELO 02:19:29.5 01:07:38.7 00:55:39.7 0 4:22:47:9
10 55 BONDESIO PABLO EDGAR 02:26:52.0 01:07:42.4 00:54:47.4 0 4:29:21:8
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31
33
27
35
36
28
32

SALINAS JULIAN DANIEL
BOTTINI SIMON
SALCEDO JUAN PABLO
BEOVIDE ANGEL
MURNOZ JONATHAN
PICHUNCURA LUIS
DIDO BRUNO

01:44:54.2
01:50:50.0
01:50:55.0
01:50:56.5
01:51:00.4
01:56:30.2
01:59:49.0

00:51:52.2
00:51:55.7
00:54:43.5
00:54:43.2
00:54:45.5
00:59:02.7
00:58:43.0

00:42:42.7
00:43:47.6
00:44:46.2
00:45:07.2
00:45:06.1
00:46:41.0
00:46:42.6

3:19:29:1
3:26:48:3
3:30:24:7
3:30:46:9
3:31:7:0
3:42:13:9
3:45:14:6



8 26 BROCATO SANTINO 01:58:44.7
9 30 CAMPOS MARTIN 02:04:03.0
10 34 BARRA FELIPE 02:01:20.6
11 29 CABALLERO RUIZ BENJAMIN SANTIAGO 02:05:27.9

00:59:37.4
00:55:27.7
01:00:38.4
01:02:14.6

00:48:03.3
00:53:44.0
00:53:58.1
00:53:52.7

0 3:46:25:4

0 3:53:14:7
15 3:56:12:1
0 4:1:35:2

1 37 MAS CONTRERAS ANA GISELLE 02:07:31.2

01:02:36.2

00:52:40.0

0 4:2:47:4



1 38 GUTIERREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 01:53:17.9 00:54:45.7 00:45:11.0 0 3:33:14:6
2 41 JIMENEZ HECTOR ANTONIO 01:53:28.7 00:57:01.9 00:45:58.3 0 3:36:28:9
3 40 MURNOZ ISMAEL 01:53:01.1 00:55:26.3 00:48:20.9 15 3:37:3:3
4 39 OLIVARES JUAN ELIO 02:00:23.3 01:00:13.5 00:49:54.0 0 3:50:30:8
1 43 MARTINEZ JUAN PABLO 01:53:20.8 00:55:26.8 00:45:52.6 0 3:34:40:2

2 42 LEIVA JORGE GUSTAVO 01:59:08.6 00:58:26.8 00:45:53.6 15 3:43:44:0



3 46 PINILLA DANIEL NICOL3&S 01:57:22.3 00:59:26.9 00:49:09.6 0 3:45:58:8
4 45 TORRES CARLOS 01:59:16.0 00:58:59.1 00:49:09.7 0 3:47:24:8
5 47 CARDENAS ALEJANDRO FABIO 02:03:03.7 01:02:49.1 00:51:06.4 0 3:56:59:2
6 44 ARIAS JUAN MARIA 02:01:49.9 01:01:54.9 00:53:56.3 0 3:57:41:1
7 48 LEYRO DIAZ JORGE 02:10:38.5 01:04:43.3 00:53:50.0 0 4:9:11:8

1 89 ARAVENA FABIAN ALBERTO - ARAVENA DAMIAN NORBERTO 01:48:06.1 00:55:05.4 00:45:18.1 0 3:28:29:6



2 94 FRASSE CRISTIAN GUSTAVO - PENCHULEF JUAN CRUZ 01:50:40.8 00:55:07.5 00:45:10.1 0 3:30:58:4
3 92 GUERRERO JOSE LUIS - CORDOBA JOAQUIN 01:51:49.4 00:56:02.5 00:45:20.8 0 3:33:12:7
4 88 PFEIFFER GENARO MELOR - CARAZO EMILIO 01:52:07.2 00:56:03.4 00:46:29.1 0 3:34:39:7
5 93 SCHILLING JUAN JOSE - CATALANO MARIO CESAR 01:57:54.6 00:59:34.1 00:49:11.6 0 3:46:40:3
6 91 SOSA GASTON DARIO - INALAF SEBASTIAN OSCAR 02:00:22.6 01:00:08.5 00:49:17.3 0 3:49:48:4
7 90 SOLANA JORGE HECTOR - SAEZ DANIEL 02:35:54.8 01:04:40.4 00:53:14.9 0 4:33:50:1
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95
102
97
98
929
100
101

JARA NICOLAS - CIFUENTES NICOLAS
CHIAPPE GASTON ADRIAN - HENRIQUEZ CHRISTOPHER FABIAN
CARRASCO JOSE ANTONIO - MUNOZ ALFREDO
LUENGO MARCOS - ALVAREZ GONZALO ANDRES
BERJMAN FEDERICO - CHESZES EZEQUIEL
CATRIMILLA SEGUNDO ENRIQUE - CATRIMILLA LAUTARO FABIAN
RODRIGUEZ SERGIO - CODINA MAURO

01:48:07.8
01:51:57.7
01:52:04.9
01:55:48.1
01:57:24.4
01:56:44.3
01:56:50.0

00:55:14.7
00:57:04.4
00:58:06.3
00:58:32.5
00:58:32.0
00:59:22.0
00:59:31.4

00:45:26.9
00:46:30.5
00:46:39.4
00:48:09.7
00:48:16.5
00:51:09.8

O O O O o o

3:28:49:4
3:35:32:6
3:36:50:6
3:42:30:3
3:44:12:9
3:47:16:1



1 106 MASTRANGELO DIEGO SEBASTIAN - POCAI JUAN MARIA 01:52:11.2 00:57:17.0 00:46:36.3 0 3:36:4:5
2 109 MARNONE JULIO CESAR - TABORDA HERNAN DARIO 01:54:49.8 00:57:16.3 00:47:11.5 0 3:39:17:6
3 111 MONTES WALTER - FERNANDEZ JOSE 01:55:09.1 00:58:52.7 00:47:50.3 0 3:41:52:1
4 113 CIDES CLAUDIO - BAGGIO FRANCISCO MARTIN 01:55:40.5 00:59:05.5 00:47:40.6 15 3:42:41:6
5 108 SANCHEZ SERGIO - ARBAS DANIEL 01:57:22.3 00:59:01.9 00:48:19.1 0 3:44:43:3
6 107 VARGAS WALTER MAXIMILIANO - RODRIGUEZ SILVIO JAVIER 01:58:07.7 00:59:25.5 00:48:54.7 15 3:46:42:9



10
11
12
13

110
104
115
114
103
112
116

BALBARREY GERMAN PABLO - SILVA ERRIPA ENRIQUE RUBEN
GOMEZ JOSE MARIA - GOMEZ DANIEL EDUARDO
PSENDA CHRISTIAN - TRIVINO NESTOR DANIEL
PIZZORNO MARTIN - ECHARRI LEANDRO
STUPINO CLAUDIO GUILLERMO - GOPAR ARIEL ANTONIO
SANDOVAL SERGIO - SANDOVAL ANDRES
CORTES JOSE - VIDAL RUAL ALEJANDRO

02:00:09.9
02:01:13.2
02:00:44.8
02:01:17.1
02:01:54.6
02:01:35.4
01:53:14.6

01:00:13.6
01:00:16.0
01:00:51.2
01:00:50.2
01:00:23.6
01:01:30.1
01:11:47.7

00:49:37.9
00:49:33.6
00:49:31.5
00:49:41.1
00:49:27.7
00:51:11.9

o O O o

3:50:1:4
3:51:2:8
3:51:7:5
3:51:48:4
3:52:0:9
3:54:17:4



1 124 PIEROTTI BLAS LUIS - CORREA LEONARDO 01:54:27.8 00:57:17.4 00:47:54.6 0 3:39:39:8
2 123 CODINA SERGIO - VEGA NELSON 01:55:07.6 00:58:08.7 00:48:08.3 0 3:41:24:6
3 117 TUCCI ENRIQUE - TUCCI LUIS ANGEL 01:56:42.4 00:58:38.9 00:48:20.1 0 3:43:41:4
4 121 AGUILAR HUGO - LO MORO FRANCISCO ANTONIO 01:56:38.8 00:59:42.1 00:48:25.5 0 3:44:46:4
4 118 MORALES ALBERTO EMILIO ISAIAS - DIETZ JOSE JUAN 01:56:40.3 00:59:20.1 00:49:06.9 15 3:45:22:3
6 122 FERNANDEZ ANIBAL - MANSILLA MARIANO 01:58:25.5 00:59:52.5 00:49:28.9 15 3:48:1:9



7 125 CRESPO VICTOR HUGO - CUPPARI JUAN ANTONIO 02:01:06.4 01:01:25.2 00:49:45.3 0 3:52:16:9

8 120 MONTERO JOSE MIGUEL - VALDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 02:12:03.7 01:03:00.0 00:52:04.1 0 4:7:7:8

9 119 GOMEZ ALBERTO JOSE - GARAT TRISTAN EDGARDO 02:14:14.5 01:07:44.9 00:55:13.0 0 4:17:12:4
1 127 KISSNER CLAUDIA - MENDANA ZULMA NOEMI 02:02:55.4 01:02:06.2 00:51:53.3 15 3:57:9:9
2 126 GONZALEZ VALERIA - LINARES MARCIA 02:05:14.2 01:04:51.4 00:53:12.8 0 4:3:18:4



1 128 CARRANZA VICTOR MANUEL - RIVERA LAGOS JOHANA PAOLA 01:57:28.1 01:00:07.0 00:49:56.4 0 3:47:31:5
2 131 PAVELKA BRUNO - MADORRAN MICAELA 01:57:57.6 01:00:12.1 00:50:13.8 0 3:48:23:5
3 129 PEREIRA HOFNER FELIPE JUAN JOSE - HOFNER PATRICIA LILIANA 02:00:19.1 01:02:43.9 00:49:55.3 0 3:52:58:3
4 130 HUMMEL DIANA - MARTINEZ NAHUEL 02:09:36.6 01:05:01.8 00:54:21.3 0 4:8:59:7
1 135 RAMIREZ JAVIER - HUGHES LEILA CAROL 01:57:18.2 00:59:41.9 00:49:39.1 0 3:46:39:2

2 137 RECONDO GABRIEL EDUARDO - BUSSO VALERIA JESSICA 01:57:21.9 01:00:01.5 00:49:49.6 0 3:47:13:0



O 00N O U A W

138
141
136
134
140
133
132

RIMADA FRANCISCO - CARRASCO INES
HENRIQUEZ CARLOS - BARRUEL JOSEFA
KEES MARIO ALBERTO - NEVEU MARINA
LEON MALDONADO IVAN PABLO - ALONSO LUCIANA
BARRA CLAUDIO RUBEN - RENZZETTI CLAUDIA
CARRASCO ORLANDO - GATTI FIORELLA
GARCIA ESTEBAN FABIAN - LUJAN ABRIL ANNE ARACELI

01:57:46.1
02:00:32.1
02:00:39.7
02:02:10.7
02:06:47.6
02:16:00.7

01:00:02.0
01:00:35.8
01:02:27.4
01:01:33.1
01:05:59.8
01:11:58.7

00:50:09.4
00:51:53.5
00:51:00.6
00:51:15.3
00:52:59.3
01:00:06.2

o

15

3:47:57:5
3:53:1:4
3:54:7:7
3:55:14:1
4:5:46:7
4:28:5:6



1 142 BARTH ALICIA BEATRIZ - BUSTOS ROBERTO 01:57:20.0 01:00:09.7 00:49:54.1 15 3:47:38:8
2 143 PEREZ JORGE ADRIANO - TRINCHANT LIDIA MARGARITA 02:00:29.8 01:00:38.7 00:50:53.3 0 3:52:1:8
3 145 GUERRERO JOSE LUIS - PAYALEF ADELA MARTA 02:00:59.6 01:01:22.2 00:50:55.4 0 3:53:17:2
4 144 PENALVA MIRIAM - THOMAS MARCELO OMAR 02:01:20.9 01:02:49.6 00:51:24.9 0 3:55:35:4
5 146 LUCCA CRISTINA - BALBOA RICARDO 02:02:18.8 01:03:34.6 00:50:20.0 15 3:56:28:4
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60
66
62
71
64
68
65

COLIN HECTOR MAURICIO
VELAZQUEZ MATIAS
SOTELO DIEGO ALEJANDRO
GUERRERO JAVIER LEONEL
PAZ JONATAN
SOLORZA RAMIRO
OVIEDO JUAN PABLO

01:54:44.0
01:55:36.4
01:56:40.9
01:56:34.1
01:56:43.4
01:59:06.4
02:00:18.1

00:56:55.9
00:58:57.8
00:59:00.6
00:58:59.2
00:59:16.9
00:59:36.4
00:59:44.9

00:47:36.3
00:47:58.2
00:48:01.1
00:48:13.9
00:49:25.5
00:50:00.3
00:50:17.1

O O O o o o o

3:39:16:2
3:42:32:4
3:43:42:6
3:43:47:2
3:45:25:8
3:48:43:1
3:50:20:1



8 63 SFEIR PABLO 02:02:23.0 01:02:43.6 00:52:02.4 0 3:57:9:0

1 76 BUSNADIEGO ANDRES SERGIO 01:56:31.9 00:59:11.6 00:49:11.7 0 3:44:55:2
2 72 MORON MATIAS 01:57:48.8 00:59:13.0 00:49:39.9 0 3:46:41:7
3 70 VIDELA WALTHER 01:59:07.8 01:00:18.3 00:50:46.4 0 3:50:12:5
4 74 ROUMEC ANDRES 02:01:45.5 01:00:13.8 00:49:27.4 0 3:51:26:7
5 69 ACOSTA DOMINGO AGUSTIN 02:02:59.5 00:59:27.8 00:49:39.0 0 3:52:6:3



78
83
82
80
77
84
87

BELMONTE FEDERICO
HUENTEMILLA JUAN CARLOS
HUISCALEO IVAN CESAR
MAZZEI MARTiN
PEREZ LUCAS
COLMENARES JULIO CESAR
MIRABETI ROBERTO

02:02:12.3
02:01:21.8
02:04:44.4
02:06:15.6
02:07:05.4
02:09:35.2
02:12:51.0

01:02:49.3
01:03:04.3
01:02:51.4
01:06:15.5
01:04:45.2
01:05:15.1
01:06:34.9

00:52:01.3
00:53:38.5
00:51:24.5
00:52:46.5
00:54:46.6
00:54:48.1
00:55:35.9

o O O o o

3:57:2:9
3:58:19:6
3:59:0:3
4:5:17:6
4:6:37:2
4:9:38:4
4:15:1:8



13
14
15

85
86
79

LUGRIN LUIS RAMON
BEOVIDE GUSTAVO
OVEJERO RICARDO

02:18:04.0
02:26:28.2
02:12:36.6

01:07:37.2
01:07:35.0

00:55:22.4
00:55:13.4

0
0

4:21:3:6
4:29:16:6



